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ZESTAW DLUT

Wood chisel set
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Opakowanie zbio

v 06C045
Nr
Materiat Materiat
uchwytu

PP
TPR
24
430mm
400 mm
350 mm

LT

pansam.pl | desconpolska.pl 5 ||l|!)|!"62l"!3|07 06"

Dedra-Exim Sp. z 0.0. | ul. 3 Maja 8, 05-800 Pruszkéw | tel.: +48 22 738 37 77 | e-mail: biuro@dedra.pl | dedra.pl




